
R O O F TO P  BA R  
by Bang Flora

Tom’s Yum  

High Maintenance   

Sun Burnt       High Tide        
Pineapple
Fresh L ime Juice
Blue Curaçao 
Creamy Coconut Mi lk

Glow Job     

Crown Jewel
Tequi la
Tr iple Sec 
L ime Juice 
Pineapple

Happy 21       

Fruit Fetish   
Strawberry
Orange 
Pineapple 
L ime

contains ~10 mg of THC

M O C K T A I L S

s p e c i a l t y  C o c k t a i l s

T H C  I N F U S E D  

 350

 350

 350

 350

 350

 420 420

250

Mango
Fresh L ime Juice
Garden Mint
Sparkl ing Water

Enhance your experience:  Add a 25mg THC LIVE Rosin Gummy for +100 THB.

Rum
Blue Curaçao
Pineapple
Lime
Egg White

Gin
Cranberry
Lemon
Rose

Vodka
Pineapple
Passion Fruit
L ime Egg White

Vodka
Thai Herb Infusion
Malibu
Lychee
Lime

contains ~10 mg of THC

( N o n  a l c o h o l i c )  

Virgin Mojito
L ime
Mint
Soda

250
Pineapple 
L ime
Coconut Mi lk

250Virgin Pina Colada

Midsommar  350
Tequi l la 
Apple 
Lychee
Lime

A 10% service charge and 7% VAT will be added to all orders.



Mojito
Negroni
Old Fashioned
Magarita
Cosmopolitan
Pina Colada
Dry Martini
Long Island Ice Tea
Whisky Sour

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Singha 
Corona 
Asahi

Bordeaux, Ferreyres 14.5% Franc
Amore igt toscana 13.5% Itali
Pietra Antica Chainti Classico DOCG 14% Itali

 120
 290
 140
 

Jameson
Maker's Mark
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's
Chivas Regal12y
Glenfiddich12y
Monkey Shoulder
JW. Gold Reserves

220
250
220
250
250
320
250
320

2800
3500
2800
3500
3500
4500
3500
4500

GLASS BOTTLE

Hennessy  VSOP. 400 5500

Bombay
Hendrick's
Roku

250
300
250

3500
4000
3500

Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere

220
320
280

2800
4500
3800

Bacardi White 220 2800

Jose Silver 75cl.
Don julio Reposado

220
400

2800
5500

Campari
Malibu
Kahlua
Bailey's
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Sambucca

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Orange - Apple - Cranberry - Pineapple -
Watermelon - Lime - Lychee

 160

1700
1700
1800

BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

Coke - Coke Zero - Sprite
Tonic - Soda
Ice Bucket
Mineral Water

 60

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

RED WINE

Ca'De'Rocchi Garda Bianco 12.5% Itali
Steiniger Sauvignon Blanc  12.5% Austria

Spumante DOC prosecco 12.5% Itali
Mulette Corbon Brut 12% Franc

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

1700
1800

1800
4500

C l a s s i c s

W h i s k e y

C o g n a g

g i n

v o d k a

r u m

t e q u i l a

A P E R I T i F  &  L I Q U E U R

B E E r

W i n e

f r e s h  b l e n d e d  j u i c e

s o f t  d r i n k s

Coconut 180

A 10% service charge and 7% VAT will be added to all orders.



Porchetta   280
Italian Roasted Pork
[Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil]

The Godfather  280
Smoked Salmon
[Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tartar Sauce]

The Untouchable 260
Italian Sausage
[Tomato, Caramelized Onion, 
Yogurt-Garlic sauce]

The Soprano  230
Chicken Breast
[Guacamole, Tomato, Homemade mayo]

Blind Witness  260
Tuna Chunk
[Tomato, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, 
Tartar Sauce]

Scarface Veggie  230
Cream Cheese
[Tomato, Lettuce, Fried Egg, Pesto Sauce]

Big Mama Veggie  230
Guacamole
[Tomato, Lettuce, Caramelized Onion, 
Homemade Mayo]

Sausage Kra Prow  260
Italian Sausage
[Caramelized Onion, Fried Egg, Spicy Pesto]

Phad Phrik  260
Beef with Chilli
[Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Onion, 
Homemade Mayo]

Chicken Kra Prow  230
Chicken Breast
[Caramelized Onion, Fried Egg, Spicy Pesto]

Culinary Creations by Panini Mafia

S A N D W I C H

Pork Chicken Beef Seafood Vegetarian

A 10% service charge and 7% VAT will be added to all orders.



Margherita
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Vegetarian
 Mozzarella, Tomato, Zucchine, Mushrooms, Garlic, Basil

Ham And Mushroom
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Mushroom, Cooked Ham

Italian Sausage
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Italian Sausage

Chicken Kra Prow
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Chilli, Garlic, Thai Basil

Sausage Kra Prow
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Chilli, Garlic, Thai Basil

4 Cheese
 Mozzarella, Cheddar, Cream Cheese, Parmesan Cheese

Spicy Salami
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Italian Spicy Salami

Salmon and Cream Cheese
 Tomato, Cream Cheese, Fresh Smoked Salmon

Tuna and Onion
 Tomato, Mozzarella, Tuna, Raw Warm Onion, Capers

P i z z a
SLICE REGULAR

12"
LARGE
15"-16"

100 290 460

120 390 570

150 440 590

440

170 470 640

D e s s e r t
Tiramisu    170
Chocolate Mousse    170
Lemon Tart    170

150

150

150

170

170

170

440

440

470

470

470

590

590

590

640

640

640

A 10% service charge and 7% VAT will be added to all orders.

Pork Chicken Beef Seafood Vegetarian


